•	 hydraulic-electric pressure sensor (binary switch)
•	 hydraulic damped piston
•	 small signal hysteresis
•	 various mounting positions
•	 adjustment by cap screw
•	 6 pressure ranges
Pressure Sensor,
Piston Pressure Sensor,

ns
.
Type Code
seal
P = setting screw
V = Viton
adjustement
S = hexagon socket cap
design code
mounting
G2 = pipe G1/4
P0 = manifold vertical
P1 = manifold horizontal
pressure ranges
010 = 3 to 10 bar
040 = 4 to 40 bar
064 = 6 to 64 bar
100 = 10 to 100 bar
160 = 15 to 160 bar
250 = 25 to 250 bar
pressure sensor
material number
       DS - 040 - G2 - 300 S P
Voith Turbo H + L Hydraulic GmbH & Co. KG
Schuckertstraße 15
71277 Rutesheim, Germany
Tel.	+49 7152 992 3
Fax	+49 7152 992 4 00